D
C
 P
O
W
E
R
 S

Figure 2. Battery test display.
Figure 3. Battery model.
Ordering Information
2281S-20-6	 Precision DC
Supply and Battery
Simulator, 20V, 6A
Accessories Supplied
Quick Start Guide
KickStart Quick Start Guide
User Documentation CD
LAN Crossover Cable
Power Cord
Rear Panel Mating
Connector with Cover
Series 2281S Single Channel, Precision DC Power
Supply & Battery Simulator
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
2450-TLINK	 Trigger Link Cable to connect 2281S Digital I/O to
Trigger Link I/O on other Keithley instru ments
4299-8	 Single Fixed Rack-Mount Kit
4299-9	 Dual Fixed Rack-Mount Kit
4299-10	 Dual Fixed Rack-Mount Kit for one 2U Graphical
Display Instrument and one Series 26xx
Instrument
4299-11	 Dual Fixed Rack-Mount Kit for one 2U Graphical
Display Instrument and one Series 24xx, Series
2000, or 2U Agilent Instrument
CA-180-3A 	 LAN crossover cable
7007-05	 Double Shielded Premium IEEE-488 Interface
Cables, 0.5m (1.6 ft)
7007-1	 Double Shielded Premium IEEE-488 Interface
Cables, 1m (3.2 ft)
7007-2	 Double Shielded Premium IEEE-488 Interface
Cables, 2m (6.5 ft)
7007-3	 Double Shielded Premium IEEE-488 Interface
Cables, 3m (10 ft)
7007-4	 Double Shielded Premium IEEE-488 Interface
Cables, 4m (13 ft)
KPCI-488LPA	 IEEE-488.2 Interface Board for the PCI Bus
KUSB-488B	 IEEE-488.2 USB-GPIB Interface Adapter for USB
Port with 2m (6.6 ft) cable
USB-B-1	 USB Cable Type A to B, 1 m (3.3 ft)
SERVICES AVAILABLE
2281S-20-6-EW	 1 Additional Year of Factory Warranty
(total of 4 years)
2281S-20-6-3Y-STD	 3 Calibrations Within 3 Years of Purchase
2281S-20-6-3Y-DATA	 3 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) Calibrations
Within 3 Years of Purchase
2281S-20-6-3Y-17025	 3 (ISO 17025 Accredited) Calibrations
within 3 Years of Purchase
2281S-20-6-5Y-STD	 5 Calibrations Within 5 Years of Purchase
2281S-20-6-5Y-DATA	 5 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) Calibrations
Within 5 Years of Purchase
Si
ng
le